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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
ANEESH VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B- C 6. 75 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.19
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 154286 GN M 2 581573 P VRE606 B- C 6.75 VRE607 B- C 6.50 VRE608 C B- 6.25 VRE609 C B- 6.25
151820 7.13 6. 48 CEC681 A 9. 00
5.20 6. 82
AVI NASH VASHI SHTHA VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 A- C 8.25VRE603 C C 6. 00 VRE604 C 6.00 5.81
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 164320 GN M 1 6.926.53 P VRE606 B- D 6.00 VRE607 B- D 6.25 VRE608 C B- 6.25 VRE609 C B- 5.50
161103 5.07 5. 20 CECB81 B 8. 00
4.926.27
JAY RAM SHARMA VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 B- C 6. 75 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 C 6.00 5.75
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 164333 GN M 1 6.69575 P VRE606 B- D 6. 25 VRE607 B- C 6.50 VRE608 C C 6.00 VRE609 C B- 5.50
161115 4.52 6.01 CEC681 B 8. 00
5.30 6. 27
KUSH VI R SI NGH VRE601 C 6. 00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VREG03 C D 4. 75 VRE604 C 6.00 5.83
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 164336 BC M 1 6.846.60 P VRE606 B- B 7.25VRE607 B- B 7.25VRE608 C B 6.50 VREB09 C C 5.25
161118 4.895.19 CEC681 B 8. 00
5.20 6. 32
SONU DI WAKAR VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B B- 7.75 VRE603 B- B 7. 25 VRE604 B- 7.00 6.64
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 164359 SC M 1 7.137.21 P VRE606 B- C 6.50 VRE607 A C 8.00 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 B- B 7.25
161140 5.94 6. 28 CECB81 B 8. 00
5.94 7. 37
AKASH MALI K VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 B- C 6.75VRE603 C C 6. 00 VRE604 B- 7.00 5.52
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 164371 BC M 1 547568 P VREGO6 B C 7.25 VRE607 B- B- 7.00 VRE608 B- C 6.50 VRE609 C B- 5.50
162717 4.915.15 CEC681 B 8. 00
5.50 6. 41
AMAN GUPTA VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- B 8.75 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A- 9.00 8.36
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703242 GN M 1 7.858.18 P VRE606 A A- 9.00 VRE607 A- B- 8.50 VRE608 A- B 8.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171806 8.12 8.52 CEC681 A 9. 00
8.489.00
AVAN YADAV VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 7.05
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703243 BC M 1 6.586.73 P VRE606 A A- 9.00 VRE607 A- B- 8.50 VRE608 A- B 8. 75 VRE609 B A 8.25
131542 7.006.75 CECB81 B 8. 00
6.79 8.50
ANKI T RAJPUT VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 7.52
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703244 BC M 1 7.227.33 P VRE606 A- B 8. 75 VRE607 A- B 8.75 VREG08 A- C 8.25 VREG09 A A 9.25
171807 7.167.29 CEC681 A 9. 00
7.30 8. 85
ANMOL NAGWANI VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 6.81
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703245 GN M 1 6.126.45 P VRE606 A A- 9.00 VRE607 A- B- 8.50 VRE60O8 B B- 7.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171808 6. 15 6. 87 CEC681 A 9. 00
6.44 8. 88
ANSHUL GOYAL VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 B C 7.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A~ 9.00 7.51
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703246 GN M 1 7.107.63 P VRE606 A- B 8.75 VRE607 A B 9.50 VRE608 A- A- 9.00 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171809 7.027.06 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.288.98
ARUN KUMAR VRE601 B- 7.00 VRE6O2 A- B- 8.50 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 B 8.00 6.95
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703248 BC M 1 6.856.55 P VRE606 B B 8.00 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 A- B 8.75 VRE609 B- A 7.50
171811 7.10 6. 87 CEC681 A 9. 00
6.45 7. 96
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2019- 2020
CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH. RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
ARYANTH KUVAR VREG01 B 8.00 VRE602 A- C 8.25 VRE6GO3 B- C 6. 75 VRE604 A- 9. 00 6. 94
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703249 BC M 1 6.816.70 P VREGO6 B B 8.00 VRE607 B B- 7.75VRE608 B B 8.00 VREGO9 B A- 8.25
171812 7.10 6. 65 CEC681 B 8. 00
6.48 7. 97
AYUSH SHARVA VREG01 A- 9.00 VREG602 A- B 8. 75 VRE6GO3 A A 10. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 8.95
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703250 GN M 1 8.948.83 P VRE606 A A 9. 75 VRE6O7 A B 9.50 VRE60O8 A A 10.00 VREGO9 A A 10. 00
171813 8.82 8.57 CECB81 A 9. 00
8.91 9. 66
AYUSHI KA SI NGH VRE601 A 10.00 VRE6O2 A A- 9. 75 VRE60O3 B A- 8. 25 VRE604 A 10.00 8.11
4- BV-RE-00-6-1703251 GN F 1 8.097.73 P VRE606 A- B 8. 75 VRE6O7 B B 8.00 VRE6O8 A B 9.50 VRE6GO9 A A 10. 00
171814 7.627.89 CECB81 A-  9.00
8.06 9. 33
CHHAVI UPADHYAY VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A B 9.50 VRE6O3 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A 10.00 8.94
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703252 OGN F 1 8.457.99 P VRE606 A A- 9.75 VRE6O7 A B 9.50 VREG0O8 A A  10.00VRE609 A A  10.00
160336 9.0909.17 CEC681 A 9. 00
9.349.64
DEEPAK KUVAR VREG01 B- 7.00 VRE602 B- C 6. 75 VRE6O3 B B- 7.75 VRE604 B 8. 00 6.19
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703253 BC M 1 6.046.23 P VRE606 B- B 7.25 VRE6O7 B B- 7.75 VRE60O8 B A- 8.25 VRE609 B- A- 7.50
171815 5.87 5.99 CECB81 B- 7. 00
5.547.51
GARI VA JI NDAL VRE601 A- 9.00 VRE60O2 A B 9.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A 10.00 9.01
4- BV- RE-00-6-1703254 GN F 1 8.628.75 P VRE606 A B 9.50 VRE6O7 A B 9.50 VRE6O8 A B 9.50 VRE6GO9 A A 10. 00
160341 9.07 8.78 CECB81 A 9. 00
9.28 9.55
GAURAV SHARNA VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE6GO3 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 8.11
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703256 GN M 1 8.318.00 P VREGO6 A- B 8.75 VRE6O7 A- B 8.75VRE608 A A  10.00 VREG0O9 A A  10.00
171817 7.847.62 CEC681 A 9. 00
7.719.25
HARSH KUMAR VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE60O2 B- B 7.25 VRE6O3 B A- 8. 25 VRE604 B 8. 00 6. 60
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703258 BC M 1 6.236.58 P VRE606 B A- 8.25 VRE607 A- B 8. 75 VRE608 A- B- 8.50 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171819 5.79 6. 39 CECB81 B 8. 00
6.14 8.53
HARSH VERVA VRE601 A- 9. 00 VRE6O2 B B- 7.75 VRE60O3 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 7.44
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703259 BC M 1 8.177.93 P VRE606 B A 8. 25 VRE6O7 B B 8. 00 VRE6GO8 B B 8.00 VRE6GO9 A- A 9.25
171820 7.10 6. 88 CECB81 A 9. 00
6.17 8. 47
HARSHI TA SHARNVA VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE6GO3 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 7.49
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703260 OGN F 1 7.397.12 P VREG06 A- B 8.75 VRE607 A- C 8.25VREG08 B B 8.00 VREG09 B A 8.50
171821 7.18 7. 46 CEC681 A 9. 00
7.308.58
HARSHVARDHAN CHAVKE VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 B B- 7.75 VRE6O3 B B 8. 00 VRE6O4 B 8. 00 7.65
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703261 BC M 1 6.898.00 P VRE606 A- B 8.75 VRE607 A- B 8.75VRE608 B B 8.00 VRE6O9 A- A 9.25
171822 7.257.32 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.828.59
H MANSHU CHAUHAN VRE601 B 8.00 VRE6O2 B- B 7.25 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 B 8. 00 6. 16
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703262 SC M 1 5.945.72 P VRE606 B- C 6. 75 VRE6O7 A- B- 8. 50 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 B A- 8.25
171823 5.985.78 CECB81 A 9. 00
5.707.93
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
JAYANTH SHABDH ANOOP VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.15
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703263 GN M 1 5.686.08 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B  B- 7.75 VRE608 B  B- 7.75 VRE609 B- A- 7.50
171824 6.04 5. 82 CEC681 B 8. 00
5.79 7.54
JI TENDRA SI NGH VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 A B 8.75VRE603 A A  10.00 VRE604 A 10.00 7.85
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703264 SC M 1 8.137.63 P VRE606 A B 9.50 VRE607 A- B 8.75 VRE608 B A 8.25VRE609 A A  10.00
171825 7.47 7. 23 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.429.35
JI TENDRA TYAG VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 C C 6.00 VRE603 B- C 6. 75 VRE604 C 6.00 6.55
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703265 GN M 1 6.976.88 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B  B- 7.75 VRE608 B  B- 7.75VRE609 C B 6.50
171826 6.326.09 CECB81 B 8. 00
6. 06 6. 99
MOHI T GUPTA VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- B 8.75 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A- 9.00 7.81
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703267 GN M 1 8.038.22 P VRE606 A A- 9.00 VRE607 A- B 8.75 VRE608 A- A 9.25 VRE609 A A 9.25
171828 7.18 7.23 CEC681 A 9. 00
7.219.08
MOHI T GURJAR VRE601 A-  9.00 VREG02 A B 8.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 7.11
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703268 BC M 1 6.227.18 P VRE606 A A- 9.00 VRE607 A- B 8.75 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
150624 6.51 6. 88 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.09 8. 81
MUBEEN KHAN VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C C 6.00 VREG03 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.14
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703269 BC M 1 5.626.22 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B C 7.50 VRE608 B  B- 7.75 VRE609 B A- 8.25
171829 5.56 6. 21 CECB81 B- 7.00
5.577.72
NAM TA HANS VRE601 B- 7.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.67
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703271 BC F 1 6.117.36 P VRE606 B B 8.00 VRE607 B C 7.50 VRE608 B C 7.50 VRE609 B- A- 7.50
171831 7.19 5. 87 CEC681 B- 7.00
5.817.66
PANCHAM S| NGH VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.40
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703273 SC M 1 6.276.22 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B C 7.50 VRE608 B B 8.00 VRE60O9 B A 8.25
171833 6. 07 6. 06 CECB81 B 8. 00
5.887.95
PRATI USH LAWANI YA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.16
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703276 GN M 1 5.915.97 P VRE606 B B 8.00 VRE607 B C 7.50 VRE608 B  B- 7.75 VRE609 B A- 8.25
171836 5.935.64 CECB81 B 8. 00
5.697.91
PRERNA MAHOUR VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 A B 9.50 VRE603 A A 9. 25 VRE604 A 10.00 8.94
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703277 SC F 1 8.688.63 P VRE606 A A- 9.75VRE607 A B 9.50 VREG0O8 A A 10.00VRE609 A A  10.00
171837 8. 91 8. 46 CEC681 B 8. 00
9.319.67
PRI NCE KUVMAR M SHRA VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 A B 8.75 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A- 9.00 8.09
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703278 GN M 1 7.767.81 P VRE606 A A- 9.75 VRE607 A B 9.50 VRE608 A A- 9.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171838 8.087.78 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.899.29
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 B 8.00 6.71
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703281 GN M 1 5.997.01 P VRE606 B- A- 7.50 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 B A 8.25 VRE609 B- A 7.50
171841 6.826.16 CECB81 A-  9.00
6.537.75
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
RAJAT MATHUR VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- B- 8.50 VRE603 A- A 9. 25 VRE604 A 10.00 7.22
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703282 GN M 1 6.457.67 P VRE606 A- B 8. 75 VRE607 A- B- 8.50 VRE60O8 B B 8.00 VREGO9 A A  10.00
171842 6. 82 6. 64 CEC681 A 9. 00
6.679.11
RAM KUMAR VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 C C 5.25 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 C 6.00 6.36
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703283 BC M 1 6.896.43 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B  B- 7.75 VRE608 A- B- 8.50 VREG09 C B 6.50
171843 5.74 6. 14 CECB81 B 8. 00
5.99 7. 04
RI SHABH KUMAR VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 C C 6.00 VREG03 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.00
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703285 GN M 1 5.216.01 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B C 7.25 VRE608 B B 8.00 VRE609 B A 8.25
161129 5.735.64 CECB81 C 6. 00
5.757. 66
RUCH JHA VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 A A- 9.75 VRE603 A A- 9. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 8.87
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703288 BC F 1 8.638.66 P VRE606 A A- 9.75VRE607 A B 9.50 VREG0O8 A A 10.00VRE609 A A  10.00
171847 8.72 8. 86 CEC681 A 10. 00
8.629.79
SACHI N SI NGH VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 A C 8.25 VRE603 B A 8. 25 VRE604 A~ 9.00 7.55
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703289 GN M 1 7.557.37 P VRE606 A B 8.75 VRE607 A- B 8.75VRE608 B B 8.00 VRE609 A A 9.25
171848 6.877.79 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.028.73
SADHVI Tl WAR VRE601 A 10.00 VRE602 A- B 8.75 VRE603 A A 9. 25 VRE604 A 10.00 9.03
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703291 GN F 1 8.618.70 P VRE606 A B 9.50 VRE607 A B 9.50 VRE608 A A 10.00VRE609 A A  10.00
171850 9.19 8. 84 CECB81 A 9. 00
9.239.64
SAKSHI VRE601 A-  9.00VRE602 A- C 8.25 VRE603 A- A 9. 00 VRE604 A- 9.00 7.54
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703292 SC F 1 7.057.06 P VRE6O6 A- B 8. 75 VRE607 A- B- 8.50 VRE60O8 B B- 7.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171851 7.67 7.63 CEC681 A 9. 00
7.128.77
SATENDRA PARASHAR VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B B- 7.75VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.81
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703293 GN M 1 6.947.02 P VRE606 A B- 8.50 VRE607 A- C 8.25 VRE60O8 B B 8.00 VRE609 B- A 7.50
171852 6.19 6. 68 CECB81 B 8. 00
6.17 7. 93
SHI V SHANKAR VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 C C 5.25 VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B- 7.00 6.38
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703294 GN M 1 5.826.38 P VRE606 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 B- A- 7.50
171853 6.16 6. 26 CECB81 A 9. 00
6.17 7. 47
SHI VAM PRATAP S| NGH VRE601 B- 7.00VRE602 B C 7.50 VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 B 8.00 6.53
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703295 GN M 1 6.946.84 P VRE606 B B- 7.75VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 B- A- 7.50
171854 5.756.14 CEC681 A 9. 00
5.797.75
SHREYA TYAG VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 A B 9.50 VRE603 B A- 8. 25 VRE604 B 8.00 8.06
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703298 GN F 1 7.307.85 P VRE606 A A- 9.75 VRE607 C C 6.00 VRE608 A A- 9. 75 VRE609 B A- 8.25
160364 8.228.14 CECB81 A 9. 00
8.34 8.50
SHUBHAM KUMAR S| NGH VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B B 8.00 VRE60O3 A A  10.00 VRE604 A- 9.00 7.93
4-BV-RE-00-6-1703299 GN M 1 7.667.56 P VRE606 A A- 9.75 VRE607 A B 9.50 VRE608 A A  10.00 VRE609 A- A 9.25
171857 7.697.73 CEC681 A 10. 00
7.719.31
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CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SURENDRA SI NGH
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703301

UNNATI M TTAL
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703303

YASH SHRI VASTAVA
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703305

YASHI SH BAGHEL
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703306

YOGESH SHARVA
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703307
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